Hurworth PC Show X 2017

Class 1 60cm Class2 70cm
10.00 901 Kate Anderson Scooby 12.30 942 Rachael Jefferson Ruby
10.03 902 Rachel Abbott Archie 12.32 943 | Lisa Newman Murphy Blue
10.06 903 | Jasmine Black Mickey Beau 12.34 944 Charlotte Swales Griffin
10.09 904 Conny Barker Stevie 12.36 945 Sarah Newlove Scarlet
10.12 905 | Johanna Booth Supreme Piper 12.38 946 Carolyn Newman Roo
10.15 906 Millie Hodgson Tom 12.40 947 Millie Jackson-Clarke Bob
10.18 907 Debbie Richmond George 12.42 948 Isabella Ward Hendrix
10.21 908 | Louise Mccall Tasker Terris 12.44 949 | Christine Daniels Derby Ramblin
10.24 909 Annabel Lupton Kizzy 12.46 950 Sarah Fanning Steeler
10.27 910 12.48 951 | Lily Ramsey
10.30 911  Emma Tibbett Mia 12.50 952 Deborah Howson Black Betty
10.33 912 Jill Vasey Rusty 12.52 953  Emily Harrison Rupert
10.36 913 | Saffron Atchison Guy Wood Roscoe 12.54 954 ' Connie Pride Spider
10.39 914 Lola Shotton-Cracknell Henry 12.56 955 Tom Wealleans Neo
10.42 915  Lily Watchman Whisper 12.58 956  Lizzie Down Murphy
10.45 916 | Christine Daniels Derby Ramblin 1.00 957 Eva Smith Kallistalodge Jamboree
10.48 917 Sophie Bowes Barney 1.02 958 Gabrielle Wright Tara
10.51 918 Alex Hughes Daedalus LI 1.04 959 Emily Lain Bracken
10.54 919 | Ruby Porter Roxy 1.06 960 Rachel Abbott Archie
10.57 920 Mary Agar Solo 1.08 961  Amy Brown Fefe
11.00 921  Mia Schofield Ruby 1.10 962 Beth Pritchard This N That
11.03 922  Kate Anderson Pip 1.12 963 Debbie Richmond George
11.06 923 | Gabrielle Wright Tara 1.14 964 Conny Barker Stevie
11.09 924  Emily Lawson Honey 1.16 965 Ella Hudson Bianca
11.12 925 Lily Watchman Bobby 1.18 966 Colin Rae Scoobie
11.15 926 | Nicola Spence Magnum 1.20 967 = Mia Schofield Ruby
11.18 927 Olivia Dent Flo Joe 1.22 968 Emma Drake Liberty
11.21 928  Eva Smith Kallistalodge Jamboree 1.24 969 | Kerry Warner-Malik Billy"s Pride
11.24 929 Sarah Fanning Steeler 1.26 970  Jane Hamilton Rosie
11.27 930 | Isabella Ward Hendrix 1.28 971 Poppy Carr Duntarvie Viking
11.30 931 Sarah Newlove Scarlet 1.30 972 Katie Hamilton Fairy
11.33 932 | Emily Harrison Rupert 1.32 973  Scarlett Atchison Captain Allsorts
11.36 933 ' Rachael Jefferson Ruby 1.34 974 Eleanor Clark Wayward Fool
11.39 934 Isobel Cook Pollybell Clover 1.36 975
11.42 935 | Lisa Newman Murphy Blue 1.38 976 Claire Ryan Johnnee
11.45 936 ' Millie Jackson-Clarke Bob 1.40 977 | Harriet Du Boulay Pixie
11.48 937 Carolyn Newman Roo 1.42 978 Jane Boyd Maewest
11.51 938 Isobel Cook Pollybell Charlie 1.44 979
11.54 939 Charlotte Swales Griffin 1.46 980 ' Amelia Du Boulay Captain Bob
11.57 940 1.48 981 | Tracey Teasdale Stan
12.00 941 1.50 982 | Ella Hudson Bianca
1.52 983 Jayme Collinson Mysandie
1.54 984 Emma Goldsmith Borthwickshiels Byeday
1.56 985 ' Harriet Hodgson Robbie
1.58 986 ' Johanna Booth Supreme Piper
2.00 987 | Millie Hodgson Tom
2.02 988 Emma Tibbett Mia
2.04 989 Clara Gunn Bluestorm
2.06 990
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Jemima Tomlinson
Lynn Pattison
Hannah McPeake
Beth Ostle

Laura White

Feo Chawla

Steph Baul

Claire Pearson
Anya Strilkowski
Isla Gordon
Melanie Riley
Olivia Rogers
Laura Taylor
Clare Barnes
Alison Worthington

Amy Roberts

Harriet Hodgson
Kelly Pierson
Abi Paxton
Louise Barker

Issie Best

Harriet Morris-Baumber

Victoria Jerrison
Milly Donaldson
Andy Hudson
Hannah Kitching
Aimee Whiteside
Joanne Elsdon
Posie Abrahams
Kelsi Langley
Christine Rogers

Clare Hinchliffe

Edie Shotton-Cracknell

Samantha Morgan

Ellie Wilkinson
Ali Taylor
Abbey Kirkwood
Poppy Carr

Dawn Richardson

Jayme Collinson
Martha Cussins
Helen Charlton
Verity Ward
Bridget Agar
Victoria Jerrison
Laura Brown
Hannah Walker
Digby Blenkin
Charlotte Gatenby
Daisy Hill

Caramac

Lady Summertime
Cummer Rebel

Flying Spring

Brigantia

Dinky

Molly

Finbar Flynn

Impact

Timmy

Benson

Taihirion Colorado Blue
Rock Wood Pheonix
Phoenix The Wonder Boy
Ariel

Fruitloop

Barry

Lulu

Coco

Stilton

Percy

Leo

Bobby

Sandlands Cookie Monster
Swinger

Geordie

Tia

One For The Girls
Cast No Shadow
Daphne

Storm

Alfie

Blaze

Colandra Phoenix

Strathaird

Nina

Gabi

Carnsdale Dun Good

Stig

Mysandie

Billy Boy
Dance
Starlight
Caseys Cruise
Kinard Jim
Blossom
Solstice Boy
Harri

Ronnie

Scarlet
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Jessica Burnham
Claire Williamson
Amber Williamson
Abigail Courage
Sue Doughty
Sharon Prosser
Jane Thompson
Megan Sheekey
Wendy Midgley
Caroline Clayton
Sophie Search
Sue Jones
Andrea Stewart
Izzy Hampshire
Kaitlyn Blades
Emma Drake
Grace Braim
Sarah Summerball
Kirsten Baul
Keira Gallagher
Ellie Wilkinson
Sinead Forde
Sophie Knox
Dawn Richardson
Ellie Howarth

Kit Reed

Jocelyn Lupton
Erin Smith
Charlie Donaldson
Karen Pearson
Lily Edwards
Lucinda Kidson
Sue Jones

Alice Darnton
Caitlin De Villiers
Christine Threlfall
Lucy Mallinson
Rebecca Jackson
Lucy Corlett

Jo Wiper

Amelia Simpson
Holly Veitch

Polly North Lewis
Lucy Bailey

Katie Bailey

Kayla"s Star
Tim

Killie

Orion

Alfie

Cry Freedom
Jack

Copperhall Domino
Lisnahall Lady Crest
Castlelawn Echo
Jimmy

Noble

Jazzy Jay
Racebeg Boris
Cilla

Moonlight Lily
Hank

Tl Lady

Storm

Imogen
Strathaird
Shadow

Bella

Stig

Cocoa

Murphy
Hearfield Luke
Callista

Swallow
Drumara Kingdom
Ferndale Vista
Dunc The Hunk
Alfie

Cally

Humbug
Byzantina Fair
Warrior

Swallow
Longstone Casanova
Conni

Whisper

Tia

Pablo

Gizmo

Archie



Class 3 80cm

Class 4

90cm

11.16
11.18
11.20
11.22
11.24
11.26
11.28
11.30
11.32
11.34
11.36
11.38
11.40
11.42
11.44
11.46
11.48
11.50
11.52
11.54
11.56
11.58
12.00
12.02
12.04
12.06
12.08

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Arabelle Delap
Sarah Rand
Jessica Small
Susan Liversidge
Sharon Mawson
Milli Burton

Cara May Riley
Jaimee Porter
Henry Baker
Claire Spence
Samantha Wade
Amy Bowes
Ethan Lewis
Libby Lupton
Lucy Wealleans

Olivia Couage

Thomas Snaith
Emma Mennell
Carrie Pillow
Freddie Pride
Laura Howson
Deborah Howson
Kate Sanderson
Ellie Gartside
Libby Watson

Mini Classic
Abbotts Account
Arthur

Prosecco
Nobbler

Pyper

Marisca

Merlin

Perfect Storm LI
Bailey

Rebel Reserve
Sweep

Croft Spirit

Em

Cullineen Charlie

Toby

Berry

Prim

Fey Delore
Buster
Jack

Black Betty
Roxy

Lady B



